ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD20-XXSXXA Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Wide input range
■ Continuous short-circuit protection,self recover

（Vdc）
Range
（Vdc）
Voltage
(V1dc)
current
(mA)
Voltage
(V2dc)
current
(mA)
LD20-12S05A
12 9-18
5 4000
LD20-12S09A 9 2222
LD20-12S12A 12 1667
LD20-12S15A 15 1333
LD20-12S24A 24 834
LD20-12D05A +5 2000 -5 2000
LD20-12D09A +9 1111 -9 1111
LD20-12D12A +12 834 -12 834
LD20-12D15A +15 667 -15 667
LD20-12D24A +24 417 -24 417
LD20-18S05A
18 9-36
5 4000
LD20-18S09A 9 2222
LD20-18S12A 12 1667
LD20-18S15A 15 1333
LD20-18S24A 24 834
LD20-18D05A +5 2000 -5 2000
LD20-18D09A +9 1111 -9 1111
LD20-18D12A +12 834 -12 834
LD20-18D15A +15 667 -15 667
LD20-18D24A +24 417 -24 417
LD20-24S3X3A
24 18-36
3.3 5000
LD20-24S05A 5 4000
LD20-24S09A 9 2222
LD20-24S12A 12 1667
LD20-24S15A 15 1333
LD20-24S24A 24 834
LD20-24D05A +5 2000 -5 2000
LD20-24D09A +9 1111 -9 1111
ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD20-XXSXXA Series
Page 2 of 4
LD20-24D12A +12 834 -12 834
LD20-24D15A +15 667 -15 667
LD20-24D24A +24 417 -24 417
LD20-36S3X3A
36 18-72
3.3 5000
LD20-36S05A 5 4000
LD20-36S09A 9 2222
LD20-36S12A 12 1667
LD20-36S15A 15 1333
LD20-36S24A 24 834
LD20-36D05A +5 2000 -5 2000
LD20-36D09A +9 1111 -9 1111
LD20-36D12A +12 834 -12 834
LD20-36D15A +15 667 -15 667
LD20-36D24A +24 417 -24 417
LD20-48S3X3A
48 36-72
3.3 5000
LD20-48S05A 5 4000
LD20-48S09A 9 2222
LD20-48S12A 12 1667
LD20-48S15A 15 1333
LD20-48S24A 24 834
LD20-48D05A +5 2000 -5 2000
LD20-48D09A +9 1111 -9 1111
LD20-48D12A +12 834 -12 834
LD20-48D15A +15 667 -15 667
LD20-48D24A +24 417 -24 417
**customized accepted ,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Input Voltage
Input Voltage Range